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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 41 Femin., 100m Estilos Absolutos
12-12-2010 Resultados Elimin
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 1:03.32 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Leiria 06-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 1:04.11 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP Leiria 06-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 1:03.32 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Leiria 06-12-2009

TAC - Fem Sen: 1:11.00;  Jun2: 1:11.00;  Jun1: 1:12.42
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 1:05.07 698 A 30.12 34.95
2. Diana Margarida Duraes 96 Foca 1:05.77 676 A 30.24 35.53
3. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:06.30 660 A 31.34 34.96
4. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 1:06.67 649 A 31.12 35.55

Marta Pereira Abreu 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:06.67 649 A 30.74 35.93
6. Claudia Sofia Monteiro 92 Vilacondense 1:06.86 644 A 30.62 36.24
7. Catarina Tiago Nunes 95 Uniao Piedense 1:07.11 636 A 30.79 36.32
8. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:07.26 632 A 31.34 35.92
9. Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro 92 Gespacos 1:07.32 630 B 31.09 36.23

10. Maria Ines Ribeiro 92 Nautico/Matobra 1:08.15 608 B 32.27 35.88
11. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 1:08.25 605 B 31.26 36.99
12. Ana Marta Miranda 96 Uniao Piedense 1:08.45 600 B 31.52 36.93
13. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Amadora 1:08.56 597 B 30.59 37.97
14. Raquel Paulo Ranito 94 Sporting 1:08.59 596 B 31.30 37.29
15. Ana Filipa Goncalves 92 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:09.23 580 B 31.10 38.13
16. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 1:09.40 575 B 32.45 36.95
17. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 1:09.59 571 31.19 38.40
18. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 1:09.86 564 32.65 37.21
19. Rita Pereira Abreu 93 Natacao Faro 1:09.87 564 32.95 36.92
20. Adriana Correia Lopes 95 Nautico/Matobra 1:10.23 555 32.01 38.22
21. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 1:10.25 555 33.29 36.96
22. Marta Filipa Conceicao 92 Amadora 1:10.33 553 32.32 38.01
23. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 1:10.85 541 32.65 38.20

Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:10.85 541 31.40 39.45
25. Catarina Vilhena Gregorio 96 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:12.41 507 33.68 38.73

Seniores

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 1:05.07 698 A 30.12 34.95
2. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 1:06.30 660 A 31.34 34.96
3. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 1:06.67 649 A 31.12 35.55

Marta Pereira Abreu 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 1:06.67 649 A 30.74 35.93
5. Claudia Sofia Monteiro 92 Vilacondense 1:06.86 644 A 30.62 36.24
6. Soraia Vanessa Ribeiro 92 Gespacos 1:07.32 630 B 31.09 36.23
7. Maria Ines Ribeiro 92 Nautico/Matobra 1:08.15 608 B 32.27 35.88
8. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Gespacos 1:08.25 605 B 31.26 36.99
9. Jessica Teixeira Vieira 91 Amadora 1:08.56 597 B 30.59 37.97

10. Raquel Paulo Ranito 94 Sporting 1:08.59 596 B 31.30 37.29
11. Ana Filipa Goncalves 92 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro 1:09.23 580 B 31.10 38.13
12. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 1:09.40 575 B 32.45 36.95
13. Filipa Vilas Tiago 94 Sporting 1:09.59 571 31.19 38.40
14. Susana Clara Gomes 77 Naval do Funchal 1:09.86 564 32.65 37.21
15. Rita Pereira Abreu 93 Natacao Faro 1:09.87 564 32.95 36.92
16. Marta Filipa Conceicao 92 Amadora 1:10.33 553 32.32 38.01
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 41, Femin., 100m Estilos, Elimin, Seniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

17. Maria Ines Pereira 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 1:10.85 541 31.40 39.45

Juniores2

1. Catarina Tiago Nunes 95 Uniao Piedense 1:07.11 636 A 30.79 36.32
2. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 1:07.26 632 A 31.34 35.92
3. Adriana Correia Lopes 95 Nautico/Matobra 1:10.23 555 32.01 38.22
4. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 1:10.85 541 32.65 38.20

Juniores1

1. Diana Margarida Duraes 96 Foca 1:05.77 676 A 30.24 35.53
2. Ana Marta Miranda 96 Uniao Piedense 1:08.45 600 B 31.52 36.93
3. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 1:10.25 555 33.29 36.96
4. Catarina Vilhena Gregorio 96 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:12.41 507 33.68 38.73


